
         

   

  

 
   

 
    

  
    

   
 

    
   

 
   

           

       

             

  

 

            
        
        

    
    

     
           

    
    

       

Speaker List/Agenda for June 26, 2025 IEG General, Annual Meeting 
Updated 05/04/2025 
James R. Matey, james.matey@nist.gov 

First Name Last Name Affiliation Title/Topic 

Start 
Time 
(EDT) 

Presentation & 
Questions (min) 

Zoom-GOV Active to Test Login 08:30 20 
Meeting Services 
Technician NIST Review of Zoom-GOV for Participants 08:50 10 

Introductions 09:00 0 
James Matey NIST Housekeeping 09:00 5 
Craig Watson NIST Welcome To NIST 09:05 5 

Updates/Progress Reports 09:10 0 
Bethany Retton FBI OSAC: Iris Identification: Status/Progress 09:10 20 
Roberta Hatcher FBI NGI/Iris: Status 09:30 10 
James Matey NIST IEG: Status/Progress 09:40 20 
Patrick Grother NIST IREX: Status/Progress 10:00 30 

Break 10:30 10 

Technical Discussions - Lessons from the Field & Open Source Tools 10:40 0 

Jimmy Ho LASD/LACRIS LA County Iris Recognition Projects: Lessons Learned 10:40 60 

Jay Doyle Mitre Mitre's Open Source Iris Tools:BIQT, IAT, PAD, APIA, and segmentation-free iris recognition 11:40 30 

Break - Lunch 12:10 45 

John Daugman 12:55 0 

James Matey NIST https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TJOjYktTjRI 12:55 10 

Anil Jain MSU Tribute to John Daugman: Discussion of His First irisCode Paper (1993) 13:05 20 

Emine Krichen Idemia IrisCodes in the Age of AI: Still Optimal? 13:25 20 

Technical Discussions - Data, Data Collection & Data Analysis 13:45 0 
Adam Czajka Notre Dame Anomaly-conditioned�iris�image�synthesis� 13:45 30 
Adam Czajka Notre Dame Iris�recognition�for�newborns� 14:15 30 
Naveenkumar Venkataswamy Clarkson Feasibility�of�Smartphone-based�Iris�Recognition� 14:45 30 
Juan Eduardo Tapia Farias check Fitness�for�duty�based�on�analysis�of�iris�images.� 15:15 30 

Break 15:45 10 
Technical Discussions - Modality Comparisons 15:55 0 

James Matey NIST FAQ: Which Modality is Best? 15:55 10 
Patrick Grother NIST Practical�Details�of�Cross�Modality�Comparisons� 16:05 30 



 
      

 

Closing 16:35 0 
James Matey NIST Closing Remarks 16:35 5 

Open Discussion/Coffee Hour (bring your own) 16:40 30 
Meeting Ends 17:10 0 




